
Keysoe British Dressage Quest Regional Final  

Saturday, December 19, 2020 - Sunday, December 20, 2020

SATURDAY

U21

Class 1

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

13:45 55 Charlotte Kitchener 1812457 Lathomdale Lottie 1934014

U21   

Class 2

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

13:45 57 Ella Clark 1913733 Riding Miss Daisy 1913730

13:52 54 Katie Strutt 1812838 Muckrim Doireann 1812838

Class 4

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

14:00 32 Kiera Payne 1915787 Woodpark Barney Promise 1936536

14:07 49 Helen Skinner 1910306 Apache Spirit 1931482

14:14 43 Georgina Steele 1411356 Samjen Charlie 1937491

14:21 37 Victoria Woodman 1914415 Boca del Loro 1934957

14:28 36 Katherine Hart 1914370 KECMaximumFlair 1934905

14:35 30 Lorna May 1912212 Kimco Fab-u-lous 1933595

14:42 16 Clair Scott 128260 Mary May 1835071

14:49 53 Kirsty Anthony 1913524 Lathomdale Lottie 1934014

14:56 31 Katie Seeley 1912221 Deelside Paris 1936534

Class 5

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

14:00 66 Imogen Wilson 1812615 Turbo Tim 1834343

14:07 52 Charlie Curtis 1811081 Holme Grove Flameur 18325566

14:14 48 Valerie Goodrick 1915100 Murphy's Dream 1935757

14:21 47 Sally Watson 1612757 Kilmoylan Sunny 1634434

14:28 46 Victoria Muller 1710344 Coilldearmad White Beam 1935912

14:35 41 Laura Webb 1812858 Jim Black 1834755

14:42 38 Nicole Corbin 1914335 Midnight Madness 1935030

14:49 35 Bella Carrasco 1914355 Baronsdown Taz Baby 1934899

BREAK

BREAK

14:56 31 Katie Seeley 1912221 Deelside Paris 1936534

15:03 29 Caroline Vergo 1912241 Solero 1933641

15:10 28 Keira Payne 1915787 Woodpark Barney Promise 1936536

15:17 27 Charlotte Cotton 1914676 Toberpatrick Bono 1936059

15:24 26 Chloe Spalding 1916478 Orlando I 1937441

15:31 25 Roxanne Simmons 193346 Danaway Ember Flash 1934732

15:38 17 Kara Onagoruwa 1812454 Summer1 1834099

15:45 15 Kalie Fowler 1910196 Optical Illusion II 1930269

Judges: Jonathan Canty, Lorraine Sattin

Judges: Emma Pewter, Penny Connolly

BD Prelim 18

BD Intro C

BD Prelim 18

BD Intro C

Judges: Emma Pewter, Penny Connolly

Judges: Jonathan Canty, Lorraine Sattin



Class 6

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

15:10 65 Amanda Wood 19139291 Retarnet Lad 1934458

15:17 51 Kerrie Jephcott 1913501 Dixie VII 1933990

SUNDAY

Class 7

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

09:00 1 Nicola Cawley 1913896 Burley Springsteen 1934417

09:07 16 Clair Scott 128260 Mary May 1835071

09:14 29 Caroline Vergo 1912241 Solero 1933641

11:11 22 Natasha Reynolds 1811204 Merlin 1 1831898

09:28 30 Lorna May 1912212 Kimco Fab-u-lous 1933595

09:35 14 Julie Smart 1915352 Mister Ambassador SER 1936093

09:42 12 Sally Watson 1612757 Kilmoylan Sunny 1634434

09:49 72 Maria Currant 1914295 September Rose 1934832

09:56 23 Hannah Iddeson 1914814 Greencottage Independance 1934452

Class 8

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

09:00 24 Hannah Iddeson 1914814 Mynach Party Fun 1935437

09:07 63 Michelle Lowe 1414667 Heartbreaker Diamond 1433807

09:14 38 Nicole Corbin 1914335 Midnight Madness 1935030

09:21 33 Roxanne Simmons 1913346 Danaway Ember Flash 1934732

09:28 18 Rebecca Fowler 1911472 Maria II 1932459

09:35 15 Kalie Fowler 1910196 Optical Illusion II 1930269

09:42 9 Sass Pledger 1811036 Gospel Spirit 1934421

09:49 8 Denise Harland 1710138 Ario 1732599

09:56 6 Katie Smith 1610410 Dream Shadow 1630604

10:03 1 Nicola Cawley 1913896 Burley Springsteen 1934417

10:10 16 Clair Scott 128260 Mary May 1835071

Class 9

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

10:15 65 Amanda Wood 19139291 Retarnet Lad 1934458

10:22 51 Kerrie Jephcott 1913501 Dixie VII 1933990

10:29 40 Kathryn Langley 290530 Cullinans Dun Royale 1834271

10:36 37 Victoria Woodman 1914415 Boca del Loro 1934957

10:43 24 Hannah Iddeson 1914814 Mynach Party Fun 1935437

10:50 9 Sass Pledger 1811036 Gospel Spirit 1934421

10:57 8 Denise Harland 1710138 Ario 1732599

11:04 7 Camilla Sheeley 401523 Hong-Cong Ferraria 1834941

11:11 22 Natasha Reynolds* 1811204 Merlin 1 1831898

*Intro B
U21   

Class 10

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

11:45 67 Shanta Sloan 1913865 Tyrcoedbach Laura 1934371

BD Prelim 14

BD Nov 30

BD Intro B

Judges: Carolyn Alston, Emma Pewter

Judges: Emma Pewter, Penny ConnollyBD Nov 28

BD Intro B

Judges: Carolyn Alston, Emma Pewter

Judges: Carolyn Alston, Emma Pewter

Judges: Penny Connolly, Carol Brady



11:52 54 Katie Strutt 1812838 Muckrim Doireann 1812838

11:59 50 Lydia Murphy 1914073 Hop ‘n' Skipp 1934658

12:06 45 Charlotte Spicer 1916484 Drimnagh Samuel 1937450

12:13 44 Rosabella Harrison 1913993 Thistledown Rose of Texas 1934518

12:20 36 Katherine Hart 1914370 KECMaximumFlair 1934905

12:27 34 Katie Seeley 1912221 Deelside Paris 1936534

12:34 4 Faith Claydon 1912192 Arola 1933549

12:41 42 Lily Morgan 19515043 If and When 1935447

U21   

Class 11

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

10:30 27 Charlotte Cotton 1913714 Toberpatrick Bono 1936059

10:37 56 Shanta Sloan 1913865 Tyrcoedbach Laura 1934371

10:44 54 Katie Strutt 1812838 Muckrim Doireann 1812838

10:51 50 Lydia Murphy 1914073 Hop ‘n' Skipp 1934658

10:58 45 Charlotte Spicer 1916484 Drimnagh Samuel 1937450

11:05 28 Keira Payne 1915787 Woodpark Barney Promise 1936536

11:12 68 Katie Billings 1914676 Tweedle Dee 1934223

11:19 34 Katie Seeley 1912221 Deelside Paris 1936534

11:26 5 Sophia Schultz 1914378 Tudor Rose 1934914

11:33 4 Faith Claydon 1912192 Arola 1933549

11:40 2 Dakota Sladden 1812222 Limelights Happy Ever After 58626

11:47 67 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova 60596

11:54 70 Maisie Filler 1911521 Charlwood not the Norm 1932550

U21   

Class 12

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RegHorse Horse BD Reg

12:15 58 Katya Gingell 171477 Little Byrom Patchwork 1430962

12:22 56 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova 60596

12:29 35 Bella Carrasco 1914355 Baronsdown Taz Baby 1934899

BD Prelim14

BD Nov 30 Judges: Penny Connolly, Carol Brady

Judges: Penny Connolly, Carol Brady


